FMBB WC Overall results — Class 3

Rank Nr.

1 RU2
2 FL8
3 CH3
4 CHS
5 FR4
6 CHE
7 DE 2
-] HS5
9 Fia
10 DE11
11 F&
12 DES
13 ATS
14 ATE
15 CH4
16 FRE
17 FRS
18 DEI0
19 DE12
0 ESS
21 DE7
22 E54

dog handler
Elena Murashova
Sylwia Szugrda
Susan Jenny
Janine Metzler
Léa Griset

Doris Meier
Hilmut Schlagmann
Pernilla Tallberg
Mirjami Mattila
Jana Stein

Heid! Kallio
Wollgang Wagner
Daris Kriz

Dor:s Kriz

jessl:a Herren
Caroline Charrier
Nathalie Pinard
Birgit Siegel
Laura Winterhoff
Pedrn Mérque: Reballo
Nicole Krolik

dog
Love and Spirit Mahel
Hajda Killing Machine
Aragon vom Causa Mostre Letitia

Aruka - - Akylah ‘vom Buxtehuder Bullen

lms d.e Iz Hquualle [}emeure
Zldinne qluu_ _CI'!ﬁtegp Rr.wgl_
Emma

Flying Drange de Haute Volée
Adofau Wallaby

Déja-vu di Terra Luna

Sonata A av Thargelion

Inja vom Herrenberger Schiol
Gadi von der Simmeringer Haide
Felice vom Heustadiwasser
Guapa vom Belgischen Feuer
idylle du Musher

Grimoire des Légendes Lorraines
Holly Pop von den Modocs

Cajus- -Minadis vom Chateau de !elglque Groenendael male

Cata
Betty Low vom Streitwaid

Francisco Jose Romo Gomez  Ankar

FMBB WC Overall results — Class 1

Rank Nr.
1 _CH1
2 o2
3 CcE5
4 DE3
5 £z1
6 PL1
7 PL4
& DE2
9 A1
10 PL2
11 PL3
12 AT4
13 NL1
14 AT2
15 €24
16 PLS
17 DE1
18 ES2
18 AT1
0 AT3
21 E53
22 RU1
3 3
24 E51
Fiz
DK 1
DK 3
DK 2

Mithaela Jocham
Iveta Sadilkova
Hana Vymaialova
Theresa Unterbusch
Hana Abrahdmovd

Leszek Wrotnowski

Ewelina Wajtacha Ehlers
Frank Hennig.

Marjo Tormsinen
Magdalena Mierzwiriska
Dorota Trzybinska
Christlan Steinlechner
Thea van Niekerk
Michaela Prenner
Michaela Leparova
Malgorzata ledrrejciak
Stefanie Klincksiek
Pedra Pablo Mesa Iglesias

Gerald Odloriik
Claudia Haider-Maurer

Agustin Gonzalez Zapico

Swetlana Manakava
Zuzana Slénrrhuvi’i

_Ana M_é_n.de_-z. Cg;mau

Mari Kiuru

Uita Hoem
Pemille Boholdt
Fia van Acker

Hund

Amy vom Orehideshisi

Arsenic Barathea

Nk & Hickelovy vily

Hydra von den brennenden Herzen
¥app Deabe

Axa 2 Krywlan

HEJIE Marshail L‘lng;

De\rli Nol:lle l:al!litoneia

Off Line's Entrmdose

Celina Reunion

Windream Fresco

Nicima's Bria

Black Pearl Pella von der Nidderspitz
Hannah vom Causa Nostre Letitia
Attack Barathea

Windream Merc|

Fly

Asturbex lack Sparrow

Zocke vom Heustadlwasser

] i_r.'im.'q" s A n.L'Ip

Asturbox K Gladius
Rettung Dinst Afina
F_Igaz Huf_keiuv',l ity
Asturbox Josy
Jusard's Cruella

Spacv \Iesa von der Simmennger Haide ‘Groenendasl

Lakeside Fellow Breezy Bryssa
O'Mallie van de Vaardehenshoove

FMBB WC Overall results — Class 2

Rank Nr.

1 FR1
2 DE 4
3 FR 2
4 PL7
5 BEG
6 CH2
7 DK 4
8 Fi3

9 PR3
10 DES
n Qa?
12 PLG
13 26
14 c28

HF

Christelle Nomine
Tabea ﬂ.ir;fd:

Frangoise Henderson
Marzenna Koziorowska
Nicole Dannehl

Janine Metzher
Maibrit Schou

Marika Westman

Catherine Jarost

Kerstin Kessler

Jana Sommrova
Malgorzata Jedrzejczak
Pavla Husakova

Marle Vigenknechtova

05.05.17/neff marlise

Hund

Hurphee de la Crnlsée des Loups
Nu:ima‘s Aurinko

Arkouna Dreany's Hard

Balan Killing Machine

Celine de la Fureur de la Perle Mair
Cytka-Tala vom Galltal
Ollegaarden’s Qi of O'shaya
Tarkatan Kardemumma

First Efliot du Grand Champ d'Aubertans

Ebony of the beautiful black one
Decent Demen z Kovimy
Ir'Hyana des Fauves de Malines
Tweed Deabei

Alpia Black 1 Kovirny

breed gender country points
Malinois female  Russia 263,75
Malinois female  Poland 290
Malinois mihe Switzerland 263,75
Malinois femate  Switzerfand 2555
Tervueren  male  France 230
Tewueren female Switzerland 2265
Malinais female  Germany 226
Tervusren female  Finland 223,25
Malinoks female  Finland 121
Groenendael  famale  Germany <2275
Groenendael  female  Finland 07
Malinais female  Germany 159,25
Groenendael  male Austria 27
Malinats female  Austria 216,75
Tervueren fermale  Switzertand 164,25
Tervusran female  France 208,25
Groenendael male  France 177
Tervueren femnale  Germany 188
Germany 2085
Malinats female  Spain 183,75
_Mallhm’:s. famale Garmany N??E
Malinois male Spain 148,25
Rasse gender  Country Points
Tervueren female  Switzeriand 279,25
Malinais female Crech Republic 275,25
Malinoks female  Czech Republic 271,25
Malinais fgmale Germany 264
Tervueren male  Czech Republic 259
Malinois female  Poland 254,25
_Mailrmli famale Pnland 2?_1-,?5
_Gmenenrfae1 male _German\r 256
Tervueren famale Finfand 254,25
halinois female  Poland 235,25
Tervueren female  Poland 232,25
Groenendae]  female  Austria 239,25
Groenendael  female Netherlands 248
Malinois female  Austria 217,25
Malinois male Czech Republic 2215
Tervueren female  Poland 226,75
Malinois female  Germany 217,25
Malinois male Spain 213
Malinois female  Austria 221
Tervueren male Austria 21,5
Malinoks male Spain 2115
Malinais female  Russia 209
Malinois female  Crach Republic 2055
Malinois fermale  Spain 203
Malinois female  Finiand 184
female  Denmark 165
Malincls female  Denmark 157,75
Tervueren female  Denmark Q
Rasse gender  Country Paints
Tervueran female  France 236,75
Groenendael male  Germany 2155
MaHrmls male France FES|
Mal inois female Poland 229
Tervueren female  Germany 221,75
Malinois female  Switzerland 207,25
Groenendael female  Denmark 1885
Tervueren female  Finland 1945
_ Grognendsel male France 164,73
Malinois fgmale Germany 1945
Teryueren male Czech Republic 211,25
Malinois fernate  Poland 2105
Tervueren male Czech Republic 170,75
Groenendael  female  Czech Republic 1675

gual
272,75
2365
252,75
/3
271,75
263,3
2405
231,25
214,75

1385
214
219,75
188,75
19,5
239.7%
177
183,5
186,75
157.5
178,75
o

o

Qual
281,75
267,75
71,25
T2
2715
2645
262,75
2405
2315
250
245,75
238
226,75
242
2375
230,25
235,25
226,25
173
159 5

Qual
438,73
258
223,25
231,25
325,75
2245
202,75
186,75
213
1815
145,25
119,75
150,75
132,25

overall
5365
5265
5165
5085
301,75
450
466,5
4545
435,75
426
4zl
419
415,75
415,25
A04
385,25
76,5
374,75
366
62,5
247,75
148,25

Overall
561
543
542,5
536
530.5
51!1‘-,?5
517, 5
496,5
48575
485,25
478
477,25
474,75
459,25
459
457
4525
439,25
400
a7

Owerall
96,5
4715
460,25
460,25
4475
431,75
391,25
381,25
371,75
£
3555
330,25
215
299,75




